
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/21/2025 - 1/21/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/21/2025 00:08 WELFARE 417 AGUA FRIA ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/21/2025 00:25 ALARMCH
E

2086 CALLE ENSENADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/21/2025 00:35 CLOSEPA 950 MORNING DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/21/2025 01:02 WELFARE 2377-C CAMINO CAPITAN C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

01/21/2025 01:06 DISORDER 351 W DE VARGAS ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000737 01/21/2025 01:20 CRIDAMM
V

2744-J GALISTEO RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/21/2025 01:35 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/21/2025 01:41 SUSPVEH CALLE SERENA/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-000738 01/21/2025 01:45 BURGMV  2800-222 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/21/2025 01:58 AGGASLT 2744-K GALISTEO RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

01/21/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/21/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/21/2025 03:00 MVAINJUR 2240 W ALAMEDA ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000739 01/21/2025 03:39 CRIMDAM
A

2907 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/21/2025 03:40 SUSPPER 2744-K GALISTEO RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/21/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/21/2025 04:11 OPENDOO
R

211 W WATER ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/21/2025 04:53 WELFARE 3478 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/21/2025 05:05 ALARMBU
S

4440 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/21/2025 05:28 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/21/2025 05:30 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/21/2025 05:34 DISORDER 417 AGUA FRIA ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/21/2025 06:07 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-000740 01/21/2025 06:09 PSYCH   4501-E201 SAN IGNACIO RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/21/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/21/2025 06:32 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/21/2025 07:02 PSYCH   2801 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/21/2025 07:22 ANIMWELF 2252 W ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/21/2025 07:23 ALARMBU
S

825 CALLE MEJIA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/21/2025 07:25 WELFARE 3478 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/21/2025 07:30 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/21/2025 07:31 ANIMWELF 6766 CAMINO ROJO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/21/2025 07:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/21/2025 07:39 SPECIAL 617 PASEO DE PERALTA T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/21/2025 07:50 DISORDER 3454 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/21/2025 07:55 WELFARE 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/21/2025 07:59 MVAINJUR PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/21/2025 08:03 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/21/2025 08:18 911HU   640-109 ALTA VISTA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000741 01/21/2025 08:19 DOCINFOR 201 W MARCY ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/21/2025 08:39 ANIMWELF 3236 PRIMO COLORES ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/21/2025 08:41 DISORDER 540 W CORDOVA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000743 01/21/2025 08:42 CRIDAMM
V

210 FIESTA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/21/2025 08:54 WELFARE 417 AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000742 01/21/2025 08:58 DOCINFOR 201 W MARCY ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000745 01/21/2025 09:08 STOLENM
V

1899-1124 PACHECO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/21/2025 09:19 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/21/2025 09:24 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/21/2025 09:27 DISORDER 1617 VUELTA PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/21/2025 09:30 TRAFFIC 2354 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/21/2025 09:38 WELFARE 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/21/2025 09:56 ASSISTAN 243 ROSARIO BLVD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000746 01/21/2025 09:56 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/21/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000749 01/21/2025 10:04 BURGMV  150 E DE VARGAS ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/21/2025 10:05 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/21/2025 10:08 DISORDER OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

01/21/2025 10:08 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/21/2025 10:10 TROVIOLA 2501-9206 W ZIA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/21/2025 10:19 TRAFFIC S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO 
RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/21/2025 10:23 SUSPPER W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000750 01/21/2025 10:31 CRIMDAM
A

2721 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/21/2025 10:48 ASSTDEPT PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L
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01/21/2025 10:49 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/21/2025 10:51 SUSPPER 704 GOMEZ RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/21/2025 11:12 ITEMLF  224 E ALAMEDA ST A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/21/2025 11:14 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-000748 01/21/2025 11:15 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/21/2025 11:15 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000752 01/21/2025 11:17 ANIMWELF 1122 PASEO CORAZON S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-000747 01/21/2025 11:18 STRAY   1205 MAEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/21/2025 11:19 TRAFHAZ 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/21/2025 11:23 WELFARE 1617 VUELTA PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/21/2025 11:25 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000751 01/21/2025 11:27 WELFARE 2491-2209 SAWMILL RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/21/2025 11:28 VICIOUS 83 CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/21/2025 11:32 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/21/2025 11:39 ANIMWELF 108 TEMBLON ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/21/2025 11:42 ANIMWELF 753 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/21/2025 11:46 DISORDER 3730 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/21/2025 11:46 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/21/2025 11:47 DISORDER 1692 HOSPITAL DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/21/2025 12:06 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/21/2025 12:27 AMBULAN
C

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/21/2025 12:28 AMBULAN
C

3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

01/21/2025 12:45 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/21/2025 12:49 SUSPPER 2491-2112 SAWMILL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/21/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/21/2025 13:00 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/21/2025 13:01 CLOSEPA 2027 CALLE LORCA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/21/2025 13:03 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/21/2025 13:04 SUSPPER 537 GARCIA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/21/2025 13:06 CLOSEPA 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/21/2025 13:08 MVANONI
N

1315 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/21/2025 13:09 SUSPVEH MORNING DR/AGUA FRIA 
RD

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/21/2025 13:10 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/21/2025 13:10 NARCOTIC 718 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

Page 3 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/21/2025 13:11 ASSISTAN 2823 INDUSTRIAL RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/21/2025 13:21 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-000757 01/21/2025 13:23 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/21/2025 13:26 FOLLOWU
P

WHAREHOUSE A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000769 01/21/2025 13:27 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/21/2025 13:30 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/21/2025 13:34 CLOSEPA GALISTEO RD/CAMINO 
CAPITAN

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/21/2025 13:35 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/21/2025 13:40 TRAFFIC 1501 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/21/2025 13:46 PARKED  2374 CAMINO CAPITAN S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/21/2025 13:53 ALARMRE
S

1601 CITY LIGHTS B323  ARN, DEREK

01/21/2025 13:54 911HU   2575 CALLE DELFINO A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/21/2025 13:56 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-000780 01/21/2025 14:01 SIMPASLT 1650-232B GALISTEO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-000753 01/21/2025 14:01 TRAPPED 1205 MAEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/21/2025 14:02 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-000754 01/21/2025 14:20 SHOPLIFT 564 N GUADALUPE ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000762 01/21/2025 14:21 LARCENY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000763 01/21/2025 14:24 MISSING 3351 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/21/2025 14:26 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000758 01/21/2025 14:33 TRAPPED 1205 MAEZ RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/21/2025 14:50 CLOSEPA 1899 PACHECO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/21/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-000756 01/21/2025 15:02 WEAPON  901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000759 01/21/2025 15:03 CRIMDAM
A

955-1006 RICHARDS AVE B323  ARN, DEREK

01/21/2025 15:04 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-000755 01/21/2025 15:07 STRAY   2509 CALLE DELFINO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/21/2025 15:08 CLOSEPA 2689 KATES WAY B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/21/2025 15:13 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/21/2025 15:16 ATLMVEH CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE ANNA JEAN

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/21/2025 15:17 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/RANCHO 
SIRINGO DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-000761 01/21/2025 15:25 MVAHIT  800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/21/2025 15:28 LARCENY 3027 GOVERNOR LINDSEY 
RD

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH
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01/21/2025 15:33 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/21/2025 15:37 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/21/2025 15:57 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/21/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/21/2025 16:01 MVAPRIV 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-000760 01/21/2025 16:05 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/21/2025 16:07 WELFARE HICKOX ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/21/2025 16:11 911HU   2808 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/21/2025 16:12 TRAFDIR YUCCA ST/RODEO RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/21/2025 16:15 SUSPPER 4185 BIG SKY RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/21/2025 16:17 PROSTITU 3000 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000765 01/21/2025 16:20 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000766 01/21/2025 16:25 STOLENM
V

3492 LOPEZ LN I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/21/2025 16:25 SUSPPER 952 RICHARDS AVE K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-000764 01/21/2025 16:30 ASSTJUV 3299 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/21/2025 16:32 SUSPPER 3628 GUNNISON RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/21/2025 16:39 INJANIMA 3985 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/21/2025 16:40 SUSPPER 2491-2112 SAWMILL RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/21/2025 16:42 ASSISTAN 153 PASEO DE PERALTA B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000770 01/21/2025 16:45 CHILDABU 6276 BUFFALO GRASS CIR I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/21/2025 16:47 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/21/2025 16:49 SUSPPER 1017 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/21/2025 16:59 BURGLAR
Y

2037 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/21/2025 17:05 DISORDER 913 HICKOX ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/21/2025 17:19 ALARMBU
S

120 S FEDERAL PL A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/21/2025 17:24 SIMPASLT N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/21/2025 17:24 MVANONI
N

2600 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/21/2025 17:30 TRAFHAZ US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/21/2025 17:40 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/21/2025 17:41 ANIMWELF 1141 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/21/2025 17:48 CRIMDAM
A

3357 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-000767 01/21/2025 17:55 SHOPLIFT 4401 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/21/2025 17:58 TRAPPED 1205-1/2 MAEZ RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R
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2025-000768 01/21/2025 18:16 BURGMV  2750 VIA VENADO B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/21/2025 18:21 DISORDER 540-3 W CORDOVA RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/21/2025 18:30 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/21/2025 18:30 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/21/2025 18:48 ALARMBU
S

78 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-000772 01/21/2025 18:52 LARCENY 5721 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/21/2025 18:53 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/21/2025 18:54 PSYCH   2801 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/21/2025 18:54 SUSPPER 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/21/2025 18:58 DISORDER 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/21/2025 18:59 DISORDER 2007 CALLE LORCA B323  ARN, DEREK

01/21/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-000771 01/21/2025 19:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/21/2025 19:10 BARKING 2500-313 SAWMILL RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/21/2025 19:13 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/21/2025 19:20 SUSPPER 1525 PACHECO ST B323  ARN, DEREK

01/21/2025 19:23 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/21/2025 19:34 WELFARE 2110 S PACHECO ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/21/2025 19:34 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/21/2025 19:39 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/21/2025 19:39 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST B323  ARN, DEREK

01/21/2025 19:40 LARCENY 505 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/21/2025 19:50 MVANONI
N

QUAPAW ST/JAY ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-000773 01/21/2025 19:52 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/21/2025 20:41 WELFARE 2800-J111 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/21/2025 20:52 ALARMBU
S

2721 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/21/2025 20:55 PARKED  3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/21/2025 20:55 LARCENY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/21/2025 21:24 TRAFFIC 3501 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/21/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/21/2025 22:11 TRAFFIC 2864 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/21/2025 22:17 TRAFFIC 952 RICHARDS AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/21/2025 22:23 ITEMLF  2033-37 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000774 01/21/2025 22:24 ASSTDEPT 3986 MONTANA VERDE RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/21/2025 22:41 FIREWOR
K

1101 HARRISON RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/21/2025 22:45 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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01/21/2025 22:50 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/21/2025 22:52 ITEMLF  3253 LOURAINE ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000775 01/21/2025 22:54 IPBURGLA 2907 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000776 01/21/2025 23:04 SIMBATT 133 W WATER ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/21/2025 23:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/21/2025 23:32 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/21/2025 23:32 ALARMBU
S

5721 AIRPORT RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/21/2025 23:35 CLOSEPA 1823 HANO RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/21/2025 23:51 BARKING 2099 CALLE NAVIDAD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/21/2025 23:58 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

Total Number of Events Listed:  209
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Date Range: 1/21/2025 - 1/21/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-013407 01/21/2025 00:08 WELFARE 417 AGUA FRIA ST C74   NC  01/21/2025 00:20:59
25-013413 01/21/2025 00:25 CHECK ALARM 2086 CALLE ENSENADA C229  NC  01/21/2025 00:41:00
25-013417 01/21/2025 00:35 CLOSE PATROL 950 MORNING DR C271  NC  01/21/2025 00:42:37
25-013427 01/21/2025 01:02 WELFARE 2377-C CAMINO CAPITAN C220  NC  01/21/2025 01:22:54
25-013428 01/21/2025 01:06 DISORDERLY 351 W DE VARGAS ST C251  NC  01/21/2025 01:14:27
25-013434 01/21/2025 01:20 CRIMINAL 2744-J GALISTEO RD F266  R   01/21/2025 02:02:43
25-013442 01/21/2025 01:35 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  01/21/2025 01:42:03
25-013443 01/21/2025 01:41 SUSPICIOUS CALLE SERENA/CAMINO CARLOS C241  NC  01/21/2025 02:28:23
25-013445 01/21/2025 01:45 BURGLARY OF 2800-222 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C271  R   01/21/2025 06:47:01
25-013452 01/21/2025 01:58 AGGRAVATED 2744-K GALISTEO RD C220  NC  01/21/2025 02:31:07
25-013455 01/21/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C291  NC  01/21/2025 03:11:24
25-013454 01/21/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C291  NR  01/21/2025 02:19:22
25-013471 01/21/2025 03:00 MV ACCIDENT 2240 W ALAMEDA ST C251  MVC 01/21/2025 04:07:05
25-013484 01/21/2025 03:39 CRIMINAL 2907 CERRILLOS RD C291  R   01/21/2025 04:57:42
25-013485 01/21/2025 03:40 SUSPICIOUS 2744-K GALISTEO RD F266  CNR 01/21/2025 04:28:25
25-013490 01/21/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C228  NC  01/21/2025 04:19:22
25-013493 01/21/2025 04:11 OPEN BROKEN 211 W WATER ST C74   NC  01/21/2025 04:16:40
25-013499 01/21/2025 04:53 WELFARE 3478 ZAFARANO DR C228  AS  01/21/2025 05:30:13
25-013508 01/21/2025 05:05 CHECK 4440 CERRILLOS RD C251  AS  01/21/2025 05:28:33
25-013513 01/21/2025 05:28 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C228  NC  01/21/2025 05:32:51
25-013514 01/21/2025 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C229  NC  01/21/2025 05:33:02
25-013516 01/21/2025 05:34 DISORDERLY 417 AGUA FRIA ST C74   CNR 01/21/2025 05:46:08
25-013520 01/21/2025 06:07 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  CNR 01/21/2025 09:33:16
25-013522 01/21/2025 06:09 PSYCHIATRIC 4501-E201 SAN IGNACIO RD I113  R   01/21/2025 11:08:39
25-013527 01/21/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A249  NR  01/21/2025 06:55:11
25-013528 01/21/2025 06:32 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A408  NR  01/21/2025 06:32:27
25-013533 01/21/2025 07:02 PSYCHIATRIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A284  NR  01/21/2025 07:11:31
25-013537 01/21/2025 07:22 ANIMAL 2252 W ALAMEDA ST S503  NR  01/21/2025 08:00:37
25-013538 01/21/2025 07:23 CHECK 825 CALLE MEJIA A249  AS  01/21/2025 07:48:13
25-013539 01/21/2025 07:25 WELFARE 3478 ZAFARANO DR A200  NC  01/21/2025 08:30:33
25-013542 01/21/2025 07:30 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  01/21/2025 22:12:01
25-013543 01/21/2025 07:31 ANIMAL 6766 CAMINO ROJO S506  CNR 01/21/2025 07:56:22
25-013545 01/21/2025 07:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NR  01/21/2025 08:22:00
25-013548 01/21/2025 07:39 SPECIAL 617 PASEO DE PERALTA T62   NR  01/21/2025 16:04:48
25-013550 01/21/2025 07:50 DISORDERLY 3454 CERRILLOS RD A200  NC  01/21/2025 09:09:51
25-013551 01/21/2025 07:55 WELFARE 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  NR  01/21/2025 08:25:47
25-013552 01/21/2025 07:59 MV ACCIDENT PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS A408  MVC 01/21/2025 09:17:25
25-013559 01/21/2025 08:03 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  CNR 01/21/2025 08:19:00
25-013564 01/21/2025 08:18 911 HANG UP 640-109 ALTA VISTA ST A284  NR  01/21/2025 08:50:19
25-013565 01/21/2025 08:19 DOCUMENTED 201 W MARCY ST A249  R   01/21/2025 09:38:26
25-013575 01/21/2025 08:39 ANIMAL 3236 PRIMO COLORES ST S501  NR  01/21/2025 10:52:07
25-013576 01/21/2025 08:41 DISORDERLY 540 W CORDOVA RD A330  NC  01/21/2025 09:15:21
25-013577 01/21/2025 08:42 CRIMINAL 210 FIESTA ST A281  R   01/21/2025 09:20:33
25-013587 01/21/2025 08:54 WELFARE 417 AGUA FRIA ST A284  NC  01/21/2025 09:27:32
25-013588 01/21/2025 08:58 DOCUMENTED 201 W MARCY ST A249  R   01/21/2025 08:58:14
25-013594 01/21/2025 09:08 UNLAWFUL 1899-1124 PACHECO ST A281  R   01/21/2025 11:29:01
25-013603 01/21/2025 09:19 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD K254  NR  01/21/2025 10:09:07
25-013605 01/21/2025 09:24 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  NC  01/21/2025 10:00:14
25-013607 01/21/2025 09:27 DISORDERLY 1617 VUELTA PL A284  CNR 01/21/2025 10:12:09
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25-013609 01/21/2025 09:30 TRAFFIC STOP 2354 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  VW  01/21/2025 09:37:38
25-013611 01/21/2025 09:38 WELFARE 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS K253  NC  01/21/2025 09:48:33
25-013621 01/21/2025 09:56 ASSISTANCE 243 ROSARIO BLVD V303  CNR 01/21/2025 11:10:47
25-013622 01/21/2025 09:56 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  R   01/21/2025 11:35:27
25-013623 01/21/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK B306  NR  01/21/2025 10:27:54
25-013626 01/21/2025 10:04 BURGLARY OF 150 E DE VARGAS ST B306  R   01/21/2025 12:10:26
25-013627 01/21/2025 10:05 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T280  CI  01/21/2025 10:15:57
25-013629 01/21/2025 10:08 DISORDERLY OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO DE V81   NR  01/21/2025 10:18:17
25-013630 01/21/2025 10:08 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST R285  NC  01/21/2025 11:25:56
25-013632 01/21/2025 10:10 TRO VIOLATION 2501-9206 W ZIA RD A330  NC  01/21/2025 10:52:14
25-013639 01/21/2025 10:19 TRAFFIC STOP S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  01/21/2025 10:26:50
25-013642 01/21/2025 10:23 SUSPICIOUS W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT A330  NC  01/21/2025 10:33:14
25-013646 01/21/2025 10:31 CRIMINAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD A200  R   01/21/2025 13:00:32
25-013658 01/21/2025 10:48 OFFICER PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD SANTA T280  NR  01/21/2025 11:18:51
25-013659 01/21/2025 10:49 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE A284  NR  01/21/2025 11:26:21
25-013661 01/21/2025 10:51 SUSPICIOUS 704 GOMEZ RD A284  NC  01/21/2025 11:40:59
25-013666 01/21/2025 11:12 LOST OR FOUND 224 E ALAMEDA ST A200  NC  01/21/2025 13:25:48
25-013667 01/21/2025 11:14 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR K254  NR  01/21/2025 11:51:08
25-013669 01/21/2025 11:15 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K253  R   01/21/2025 11:49:01
25-013670 01/21/2025 11:15 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE S412  NR  01/21/2025 12:18:35
25-013673 01/21/2025 11:17 ANIMAL 1122 PASEO CORAZON S508  R   01/21/2025 14:00:23
25-013676 01/21/2025 11:18 STRAY 1205 MAEZ RD S503  R   01/21/2025 11:40:24
25-013677 01/21/2025 11:19 TRAFFIC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A408  NR  01/21/2025 11:38:43
25-013679 01/21/2025 11:23 WELFARE 1617 VUELTA PL A284  NR  01/21/2025 12:06:47
25-013680 01/21/2025 11:25 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD B306  NR  01/21/2025 12:50:42
25-013682 01/21/2025 11:27 WELFARE 2491-2209 SAWMILL RD R285  R   01/21/2025 14:51:21
25-013684 01/21/2025 11:28 VICIOUS ANIMAL 83 CAMINO DE LOS MONTOYAS S501  NC  01/21/2025 12:21:31
25-013686 01/21/2025 11:32 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  01/21/2025 17:00:26
25-013694 01/21/2025 11:39 ANIMAL 108 TEMBLON ST S506  NR  01/21/2025 12:21:00
25-013696 01/21/2025 11:42 ANIMAL 753 CERRILLOS RD S506  CNR 01/21/2025 12:14:38
25-013700 01/21/2025 11:46 DISORDERLY 3730 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 01/21/2025 11:50:42
25-013701 01/21/2025 11:46 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD K253  CNR 01/21/2025 12:11:13
25-013702 01/21/2025 11:47 DISORDERLY 1692 HOSPITAL DR A284  NR  01/21/2025 12:31:58
25-013713 01/21/2025 12:06 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T280  CI  01/21/2025 12:17:27
25-013723 01/21/2025 12:27 ASSISTING 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  NR  01/21/2025 12:52:02
25-013725 01/21/2025 12:28 ASSISTING 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  01/21/2025 13:09:08
25-013733 01/21/2025 12:45 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NR  01/21/2025 13:18:47
25-013736 01/21/2025 12:49 SUSPICIOUS 2491-2112 SAWMILL RD B306  NR  01/21/2025 13:56:35
25-013739 01/21/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK A71   NR  01/21/2025 17:37:48
25-013741 01/21/2025 13:00 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  01/21/2025 17:01:32
25-013743 01/21/2025 13:01 CLOSE PATROL 2027 CALLE LORCA S404  NR  01/21/2025 13:20:23
25-013747 01/21/2025 13:03 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  NC  01/21/2025 19:48:22
25-013748 01/21/2025 13:04 SUSPICIOUS 537 GARCIA ST B331  NR  01/21/2025 16:00:05
25-013751 01/21/2025 13:06 CLOSE PATROL 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  NR  01/21/2025 14:16:18
25-013753 01/21/2025 13:08 MV ACCIDENT 1315 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S400  NR  01/21/2025 13:36:02
25-013754 01/21/2025 13:09 SUSPICIOUS MORNING DR/AGUA FRIA RD K254  NC  01/21/2025 13:58:05
25-013755 01/21/2025 13:10 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  NC  01/21/2025 13:31:52
25-013756 01/21/2025 13:10 NARCOTICS 718 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   NC  01/21/2025 18:37:39
25-013757 01/21/2025 13:11 ASSISTANCE 2823 INDUSTRIAL RD I113  CNR 01/21/2025 17:57:58
25-013765 01/21/2025 13:21 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  NR  01/21/2025 13:34:24
25-013766 01/21/2025 13:23 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  R   01/21/2025 15:33:12
25-013769 01/21/2025 13:26 FOLLOW UP WHAREHOUSE A200  NR  01/21/2025 14:34:23
25-013771 01/21/2025 13:27 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B290  R   01/21/2025 18:49:27
25-013774 01/21/2025 13:30 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  MVC 01/21/2025 13:45:00
25-013777 01/21/2025 13:34 CLOSE PATROL GALISTEO RD/CAMINO CAPITAN S404  NR  01/21/2025 13:46:04
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25-013778 01/21/2025 13:35 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  NR  01/21/2025 16:36:10
25-013781 01/21/2025 13:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1501 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  01/21/2025 13:52:54
25-013786 01/21/2025 13:46 ILLEGALLY 2374 CAMINO CAPITAN S404  CI  01/21/2025 13:55:13
25-013787 01/21/2025 13:53 CHECK 1601 CITY LIGHTS B323  AS  01/21/2025 15:38:42
25-013788 01/21/2025 13:54 911 HANG UP 2575 CALLE DELFINO A330  NR  01/21/2025 14:33:58
25-013789 01/21/2025 13:56 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   NR  01/21/2025 17:35:44
25-013790 01/21/2025 14:01 SIMPLE ASSAULT1650-232B GALISTEO ST A216  R   01/22/2025 08:50:01
25-013791 01/21/2025 14:01 TRAPPED 1205 MAEZ RD S503  R   01/21/2025 14:20:04
25-013792 01/21/2025 14:02 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S504  NR  01/21/2025 15:12:04
25-013796 01/21/2025 14:20 SHOPLIFTER 564 N GUADALUPE ST V303  R   01/21/2025 15:21:16
25-013798 01/21/2025 14:21 LARCENY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  R   01/21/2025 16:36:51
25-013801 01/21/2025 14:24 MISSING 3351 LA AVENIDA DE SAN B306  R   01/21/2025 17:55:37
25-013802 01/21/2025 14:26 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  01/21/2025 16:42:36
25-013804 01/21/2025 14:33 TRAPPED 1205 MAEZ RD S501  R   01/21/2025 16:38:24
25-013812 01/21/2025 14:50 CLOSE PATROL 1899 PACHECO ST S404  NR  01/21/2025 15:13:09
25-013815 01/21/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A71   NR  01/21/2025 18:20:24
25-013818 01/21/2025 15:02 WEAPONS OR 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS B210  R   01/21/2025 16:36:03
25-013819 01/21/2025 15:03 CRIMINAL 955-1006 RICHARDS AVE B323  R   01/21/2025 16:23:44
25-013820 01/21/2025 15:04 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  NR  01/21/2025 15:23:41
25-013823 01/21/2025 15:07 STRAY 2509 CALLE DELFINO S506  R   01/21/2025 15:07:26
25-013824 01/21/2025 15:08 CLOSE PATROL 2689 KATES WAY B403  NR  01/21/2025 15:33:18
25-013827 01/21/2025 15:13 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  NR  01/21/2025 15:45:31
25-013828 01/21/2025 15:16 ATTEMPT TO CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE B277  NC  01/21/2025 16:07:34
25-013830 01/21/2025 15:17 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/RANCHO SIRINGO DR T280  CI  01/21/2025 16:00:21
25-013839 01/21/2025 15:25 MV ACCIDENT 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B277  R   01/21/2025 20:46:54
25-013840 01/21/2025 15:28 LARCENY 3027 GOVERNOR LINDSEY RD C223  CNR 01/21/2025 22:00:32
25-013843 01/21/2025 15:33 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B326  NR  01/21/2025 17:39:41
25-013848 01/21/2025 15:37 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B331  NC  01/21/2025 20:12:42
25-013853 01/21/2025 15:57 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  NR  01/21/2025 16:55:31
25-013856 01/21/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK A71   NR  01/21/2025 17:38:03
25-013858 01/21/2025 16:01 MV ACCIDENT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  MVC 01/21/2025 16:27:37
25-013862 01/21/2025 16:05 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  R   01/21/2025 16:05:24
25-013863 01/21/2025 16:07 WELFARE HICKOX ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B326  NR  01/21/2025 18:21:26
25-013865 01/21/2025 16:11 911 HANG UP 2808 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B210  NR  01/21/2025 18:13:24
25-013867 01/21/2025 16:12 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/RODEO RD S404  NR  01/21/2025 16:54:45
25-013872 01/21/2025 16:15 SUSPICIOUS 4185 BIG SKY RD B290  CNR 01/21/2025 17:18:22
25-013873 01/21/2025 16:17 PROSTITUTION 3000 CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  01/21/2025 17:57:38
25-013874 01/21/2025 16:20 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  R   01/21/2025 18:38:00
25-013877 01/21/2025 16:25 UNLAWFUL 3492 LOPEZ LN I113  R   01/21/2025 19:24:18
25-013878 01/21/2025 16:25 SUSPICIOUS 952 RICHARDS AVE K254  SUP 01/21/2025 18:24:58
25-013882 01/21/2025 16:30 ASSISTANCE 3299 CERRILLOS RD B214  R   01/21/2025 18:34:31
25-013884 01/21/2025 16:32 SUSPICIOUS 3628 GUNNISON RD B210  NR  01/21/2025 17:13:58
25-013886 01/21/2025 16:39 INJURED OR 3985 CERRILLOS RD S508  NR  01/21/2025 18:01:18
25-013887 01/21/2025 16:40 SUSPICIOUS 2491-2112 SAWMILL RD A71   NC  01/21/2025 18:04:53
25-013888 01/21/2025 16:42 ASSISTANCE 153 PASEO DE PERALTA B214  CNR 01/21/2025 20:59:16
25-013890 01/21/2025 16:45 CHILD ABUSE 6276 BUFFALO GRASS CIR I106  R   01/21/2025 19:19:47
25-013891 01/21/2025 16:47 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B403  MVC 01/21/2025 17:17:07
25-013892 01/21/2025 16:49 SUSPICIOUS 1017 AVENIDA DE LAS B326  NR  01/21/2025 17:31:56
25-013894 01/21/2025 16:59 BURGLARY 2037 CALLE LORCA C223  CNR 01/21/2025 22:19:31
25-013898 01/21/2025 17:05 DISORDERLY 913 HICKOX ST B326  NC  01/21/2025 17:48:39
25-013905 01/21/2025 17:19 CHECK 120 S FEDERAL PL A71   AS  01/21/2025 19:03:51
25-013907 01/21/2025 17:24 SIMPLE ASSAULTN SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR B214  CNR 01/21/2025 19:13:56
25-013908 01/21/2025 17:24 MV ACCIDENT 2600 CERRILLOS RD B403  MVC 01/21/2025 18:11:23
25-013914 01/21/2025 17:30 TRAFFIC US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL S404  NC  01/21/2025 18:00:39
25-013917 01/21/2025 17:40 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A71   AS  01/21/2025 19:08:35
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25-013918 01/21/2025 17:41 ANIMAL 1141 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S508  CNR 01/21/2025 18:40:59
25-013922 01/21/2025 17:48 CRIMINAL 3357 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  01/21/2025 21:34:56
25-013926 01/21/2025 17:55 SHOPLIFTER 4401 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   01/22/2025 02:09:08
25-013927 01/21/2025 17:58 TRAPPED 1205-1/2 MAEZ RD S504  NR  01/21/2025 18:48:32
25-013935 01/21/2025 18:16 BURGLARY OF 2750 VIA VENADO B326  R   01/21/2025 19:26:46
25-013937 01/21/2025 18:21 DISORDERLY 540-3 W CORDOVA RD K254  CNR 01/21/2025 18:57:03
25-013940 01/21/2025 18:30 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD B403  NR  01/21/2025 18:53:13
25-013942 01/21/2025 18:30 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD B210  CNR 01/21/2025 19:15:33
25-013951 01/21/2025 18:48 CHECK 78 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A71   AS  01/21/2025 19:15:24
25-013954 01/21/2025 18:52 LARCENY 5721 AIRPORT RD C229  R   01/21/2025 22:30:33
25-013955 01/21/2025 18:53 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 01/21/2025 20:42:06
25-013957 01/21/2025 18:54 PSYCHIATRIC 2801 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE K254  AA  01/21/2025 19:25:08
25-013958 01/21/2025 18:54 SUSPICIOUS 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA B214  CNR 01/21/2025 20:05:25
25-013960 01/21/2025 18:58 DISORDERLY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B210  CNR 01/21/2025 19:26:00
25-013961 01/21/2025 18:59 DISORDERLY 2007 CALLE LORCA B323  NC  01/21/2025 20:42:14
25-013962 01/21/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C291  NR  01/21/2025 21:38:39
25-013963 01/21/2025 19:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  R   01/21/2025 20:55:09
25-013969 01/21/2025 19:10 BARKING DOG 2500-313 SAWMILL RD S503  CNR 01/22/2025 09:40:51
25-013970 01/21/2025 19:13 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 01/21/2025 19:45:58
25-013979 01/21/2025 19:20 SUSPICIOUS 1525 PACHECO ST B323  CNR 01/21/2025 19:51:37
25-013982 01/21/2025 19:23 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CI  01/21/2025 19:37:27
25-013983 01/21/2025 19:34 WELFARE 2110 S PACHECO ST K254  CNR 01/21/2025 20:02:15
25-013984 01/21/2025 19:34 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT A71   NC  01/21/2025 22:09:35
25-013985 01/21/2025 19:39 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR B403  NR  01/21/2025 19:48:13
25-013986 01/21/2025 19:39 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST B323  CNR 01/21/2025 20:02:01
25-013989 01/21/2025 19:40 LARCENY 505 CERRILLOS RD C223  CNR 01/21/2025 21:49:22
25-013993 01/21/2025 19:50 MV ACCIDENT QUAPAW ST/JAY ST B403  NC  01/21/2025 20:16:08
25-013994 01/21/2025 19:52 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  R   01/21/2025 22:25:43
25-014006 01/21/2025 20:41 WELFARE 2800-J111 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 01/21/2025 22:23:51
25-014012 01/21/2025 20:52 CHECK 2721 CERRILLOS RD C229  AS  01/21/2025 21:37:30
25-014015 01/21/2025 20:55 ILLEGALLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CI  01/21/2025 21:03:01
25-014016 01/21/2025 20:55 LARCENY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C228  NR  01/21/2025 22:06:12
25-014026 01/21/2025 21:24 TRAFFIC STOP 3501 ZAFARANO DR C251  VW  01/21/2025 21:28:25
25-014032 01/21/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C228  NR  01/21/2025 22:24:33
25-014033 01/21/2025 22:11 TRAFFIC STOP 2864 CERRILLOS RD C237  VW  01/21/2025 22:14:44
25-014040 01/21/2025 22:17 TRAFFIC STOP 952 RICHARDS AVE C237  CI  01/21/2025 22:46:48
25-014044 01/21/2025 22:23 LOST OR FOUND 2033-37 CALLE LORCA C223  CNR 01/21/2025 22:55:27
25-014045 01/21/2025 22:24 OFFICER 3986 MONTANA VERDE RD C291  R   01/21/2025 23:22:22
25-014053 01/21/2025 22:41 FIREWORKS 1101 HARRISON RD C237  CNR 01/21/2025 22:56:28
25-014058 01/21/2025 22:45 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  01/21/2025 22:56:16
25-014060 01/21/2025 22:50 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  SUP 01/22/2025 00:25:35
25-014061 01/21/2025 22:52 LOST OR FOUND 3253 LOURAINE ST C251  NR  01/22/2025 00:18:15
25-014062 01/21/2025 22:54 BURGLARY IN 2907 CERRILLOS RD C228  R   01/22/2025 02:46:23
25-014068 01/21/2025 23:04 SIMPLE BATTERY133 W WATER ST C250  R   01/22/2025 00:41:03
25-014076 01/21/2025 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR C237  NR  01/22/2025 00:57:05
25-014077 01/21/2025 23:32 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  NC  01/22/2025 03:12:21
25-014078 01/21/2025 23:32 CHECK 5721 AIRPORT RD C256  AS  01/22/2025 00:21:08
25-014079 01/21/2025 23:35 CLOSE PATROL 1823 HANO RD C251  NC  01/22/2025 00:41:48
25-014084 01/21/2025 23:51 BARKING DOG 2099 CALLE NAVIDAD S501  NC  01/22/2025 08:34:56
25-014086 01/21/2025 23:58 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  CNR 01/22/2025 00:30:13

Total Number of Events Listed: 209
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/21/2025 - 1/21/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000737 01/21/2025 01:20 CRIDAMM
V

2744-J GALISTEO RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-000738 01/21/2025 01:45 BURGMV  2800-222 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-000739 01/21/2025 03:39 CRIMDAM
A

2907 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-000740 01/21/2025 06:09 PSYCH   4501-E201 SAN IGNACIO RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-000741 01/21/2025 08:19 DOCINFOR 201 W MARCY ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000742 01/21/2025 08:58 DOCINFOR 201 W MARCY ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000743 01/21/2025 08:42 CRIDAMM
V

210 FIESTA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000745 01/21/2025 09:08 STOLENM
V

1899-1124 PACHECO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000746 01/21/2025 09:56 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000747 01/21/2025 11:18 STRAY   1205 MAEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-000748 01/21/2025 11:15 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-000749 01/21/2025 10:04 BURGMV  150 E DE VARGAS ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000750 01/21/2025 10:31 CRIMDAM
A

2721 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000751 01/21/2025 11:27 WELFARE 2491-2209 SAWMILL RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-000752 01/21/2025 11:17 ANIMWELF 1122 PASEO CORAZON S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-000753 01/21/2025 14:01 TRAPPED 1205 MAEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-000754 01/21/2025 14:20 SHOPLIFT 564 N GUADALUPE ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000755 01/21/2025 15:07 STRAY   2509 CALLE DELFINO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-000756 01/21/2025 15:02 WEAPON  901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000757 01/21/2025 13:23 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-000758 01/21/2025 14:33 TRAPPED 1205 MAEZ RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000759 01/21/2025 15:03 CRIMDAM
A

955-1006 RICHARDS AVE B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-000760 01/21/2025 16:05 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000761 01/21/2025 15:25 MVAHIT  800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-000762 01/21/2025 14:21 LARCENY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000763 01/21/2025 14:24 MISSING 3351 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000764 01/21/2025 16:30 ASSTJUV 3299 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000765 01/21/2025 16:20 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000766 01/21/2025 16:25 STOLENM
V

3492 LOPEZ LN I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000767 01/21/2025 17:55 SHOPLIFT 4401 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000768 01/21/2025 18:16 BURGMV  2750 VIA VENADO B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-000769 01/21/2025 13:27 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-000770 01/21/2025 16:45 CHILDABU 6276 BUFFALO GRASS CIR I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2025-000771 01/21/2025 19:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-000772 01/21/2025 18:52 LARCENY 5721 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-000773 01/21/2025 19:52 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-000774 01/21/2025 22:24 ASSTDEPT 3986 MONTANA VERDE RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-000775 01/21/2025 22:54 IPBURGLA 2907 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000776 01/21/2025 23:04 SIMBATT 133 W WATER ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-000780 01/21/2025 14:01 SIMPASLT 1650-232B GALISTEO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

Total Number of Events Listed:  40
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